Standard Dimensions Wing Fender solid
Code  A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) E (mm)
ECR-W/F180 180 25 100 100
ECR-W/F215 215 30 150 150
ECR-W/F245 245 30 150 150
ECR-W/F280 280 40 200 200
ECR-W/F320 320 40 200 200
ECR-W/F370 370 50 250 250
ECR-W/F410 410 50 250 250
Other non-standard dimensions available on request.
Standard Dimensions Wing Fender with bore
Code  A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
ECR-W/B50 180 25 100 50 100
ECR-W/B75 215 30 150 75 150
ECR-W/B75 245 30 150 75 150
ECR-W/B100 280 40 200 100 200
ECR-W/B100 320 40 200 100 200
ECR-W/B125 370 50 250 125 250
ECR-W/B125 410 50 250 125 250
Other non-standard dimensions available on request.